
 

 

St. Mary of the Angels Catholic Church, Aldridge 

MASS AND MUSIC SCHEDULE – SPRING 2024 

SUNDAY / FEAST DAY MUSICIANS 

Sunday 21st January (3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time) Choir 

Sunday 28th January (4th Sunday in OT / 1st HC commitment) School 

Sunday 4th February (5th Sunday in Ordinary Time) Folk Group 

Sunday 11th February (6th Sunday in Ordinary Time) Choir 

Sunday 18th February (1st Sunday in Lent) Folk Group 

Sunday 25th February (2nd Sunday in Lent) Choir 

Sunday 3rd March (3rd Sunday in Lent) Folk Group 

Sunday 10th March (4th Sunday in Lent, Mothering Sunday) School  

Sunday 17th March (5th Sunday in Lent) Choir 

Sunday 24th March (Palm Sunday) Folk Group 

Thursday 28th March (Mass of the Lord’s Supper) Choir 

Friday 29th March (Good Friday) Folk Group 

Saturday 30th March (Easter Vigil) Choir 

Sunday 31st March (Solemnity of the Lord’s Resurrection) Folk Group 

Sunday 7th April (2nd Sunday of Easter) Choir 

Sunday 14th April (3rd Sunday of Easter) Folk Group 

Sunday 21st April (4th Sunday of Easter) Choir 

Sunday 28th April (5th Sunday of Easter) Folk Group 

Sunday 5th May (6th Sunday of Easter) Choir 

Sunday 12th May (7th Sunday of Easter) Folk Group 

Sunday 19th May (Solemnity of Pentecost) Choir 

With gratitude in your hearts sing psalms, hymns and spiritual songs to God. - Col 3:16 

 


